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Sanford
Sanford District 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 011 0 0 0 0

Page Memorial 1,902 1,90256,136 56,137 184 184 944 944 211 211 100.00%11 1 1 11,542 11,542
21121194494418418456,137 100.00%56,136 1,902 1,902 11,54211,542

Asbury 369 36910,893 10,893 36 36 183 183 41 41 100.00%11 2 1 2,240 2,240
4141183183363610,893 100.00%10,893 369 369 2,2402,240

Biscoe-Bascom Charge
Bascom Chapel 171 1715,060 5,060 17 17 85 85 19 19 100.00%11 3 2 1,040 1,040
Biscoe - Page Memorial 265 07,816 3,789 26 0 131 0 29 0 38.37%11 3 3 1,607 0

19488521617438,849 60.03%12,876 436 171 1,0402,647
Bonlee Charge

Meroney 403 40311,902 11,902 39 39 200 200 45 45 100.00%11 4 2 2,447 2,447
West End 146 1464,313 4,313 14 14 73 73 16 16 100.00%11 4 3 887 887

6161273273535316,215 100.00%16,215 549 549 3,3343,334
Broadway-Morris Chapel Charge

Broadway 349 34910,290 10,290 34 34 173 173 39 39 100.00%11 5 2 2,115 2,115
Morris Chapel 373 37310,997 10,997 36 36 185 185 41 41 100.00%11 5 3 2,261 2,261

8080358358707021,287 100.00%21,287 722 722 4,3764,376

Bynum 349 34910,303 10,303 34 34 173 173 39 39 100.00%11 6 1 2,118 2,118
3939173173343410,303 100.00%10,303 349 349 2,1182,118

Carbonton 183 1835,402 5,402 18 18 91 91 20 20 100.00%11 8 1 1,111 1,111
2020919118185,402 100.00%5,402 183 183 1,1111,111

Carthage 742 021,906 14,718 72 0 368 0 82 0 53.18%11 9 1 4,504 0
082036807214,718 53.18%21,906 742 0 04,504

Center 399 39911,787 11,787 39 39 198 198 44 43 99.99%11 10 1 2,424 2,424
4344198198393911,787 99.99%11,787 399 399 2,4242,424

Chatham-Cedar Grove Charge
Chatham 266 2667,845 7,845 26 26 132 132 30 30 100.00%11 11 2 1,613 1,613
Cedar Grove 149 04,404 3,245 14 0 74 0 17 0 58.33%11 11 3 905 0

3047132206264011,090 83.28%12,249 415 266 1,6132,518

El Camino 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 011 12 1 0 0
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Fair Promise-High Falls Charge
Fair Promise 242 2427,144 7,144 23 23 120 120 27 27 100.00%11 15 2 1,469 1,469
High Falls 341 34110,075 10,075 33 33 169 169 38 38 100.00%11 15 3 2,072 2,072

6565289289565617,219 100.00%17,219 583 583 3,5413,541

Goldston 580 58017,132 17,132 56 56 288 288 64 64 100.00%11 16 1 3,523 3,523
6464288288565617,132 100.00%17,132 580 580 3,5233,523

Jones Chapel-Moncure Charge
Jones Chapel 166 1664,904 1,992 16 16 82 82 18 18 52.99%11 18 2 1,008 1,008
Moncure 50 501,466 1,466 5 5 25 25 6 6 100.00%11 18 3 301 301

242410710721213,458 58.63%6,370 216 216 1,3091,309

Lemon Springs 568 56816,776 16,776 55 55 282 282 63 63 100.00%11 19 1 3,449 3,449
6363282282555516,776 100.00%16,776 568 568 3,4493,449

Candor-Little River Charge
Little River 80 802,374 2,374 8 8 40 40 9 9 100.00%11 20 2 488 488
Melton's Grove 34 341,007 1,007 3 3 17 17 4 4 100.00%11 20 3 207 207
Candor 482 48214,219 14,219 47 47 239 239 54 54 100.00%11 20 4 2,924 2,924

6767296296585817,600 100.00%17,600 596 596 3,6193,619

Love Joy 406 40611,999 11,999 39 39 202 202 45 45 100.00%11 21 1 2,467 2,467
4545202202393911,999 100.00%11,999 406 406 2,4672,467

Merritt's Chapel 448 44813,235 13,235 43 43 223 223 50 50 100.00%11 22 1 2,721 2,721
5050223223434313,235 100.00%13,235 448 448 2,7212,721

Mount Gilead: First-Zion Charge
Mt. Gilead: First 870 87025,675 25,675 84 84 432 432 97 97 100.00%11 24 2 5,279 5,279
Zion 87 882,566 2,566 8 8 43 43 10 10 100.02%11 24 3 528 528

107107475475929228,241 100.00%28,241 957 958 5,8075,807
Hickory Mountain-Mt. Zion Charge

Hickory Mountain 68 682,022 2,022 7 7 34 34 8 8 100.00%11 25 2 416 416
Chatham: Mt. Zion 56 561,647 1,647 5 5 28 28 6 6 100.00%11 25 3 339 339

1414626212123,669 100.00%3,669 124 124 755755

Piney Grove 697 69720,578 20,578 68 68 346 346 77 77 100.00%11 27 1 4,231 4,231
7777346346686820,578 100.00%20,578 697 697 4,2314,231

Pittsboro: First 1,036 1,03630,595 30,595 100 100 515 515 115 115 100.00%11 28 1 6,291 6,291
11511551551510010030,595 100.00%30,595 1,036 1,036 6,2916,291
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Pittsboro Circuit Charge
Brown's Chapel 375 37511,063 11,063 36 36 186 186 42 42 100.00%11 29 2 2,275 2,275
Pleasant Hill 249 2497,355 7,355 24 24 124 124 28 28 100.00%11 29 3 1,512 1,512

7070310310606018,418 100.00%18,418 624 624 3,7873,787
Pleasant Hill-Mount Carmel Charge

Mount Carmel 94 942,781 2,781 9 9 47 47 10 10 100.00%11 30 2 572 572
Pleasant Hill 474 47413,981 13,981 46 46 235 235 53 53 100.00%11 30 3 2,875 2,875

6363282282555516,762 100.00%16,762 568 568 3,4473,447

Poplar Springs 116 1163,426 3,426 11 11 58 58 13 13 100.00%11 31 1 704 704
1313585811113,426 100.00%3,426 116 116 704704

Robbins: Tabernacle 647 64719,105 19,105 63 63 321 321 72 72 100.00%11 32 1 3,928 3,928
7272321321636319,105 100.00%19,105 647 647 3,9283,928

SAN - Jonesboro 2,363 84069,762 24,860 229 229 1,173 417 263 263 35.97%11 33 1 14,344 5,095
2632634171,17322922924,860 35.97%69,762 2,363 840 5,09514,344

SAN - Saint Luke 3,936 3,936116,187 116,187 381 381 1,954 1,954 437 437 100.00%11 34 1 23,890 23,890
4374371,9541,954381381116,187 100.00%116,187 3,936 3,936 23,89023,890

Sandhills Charge
Eagle Springs 38 381,136 1,136 4 4 19 19 4 4 100.00%11 35 2 233 233
Marcus 115 1153,395 3,395 11 11 57 57 13 13 100.00%11 35 3 698 698
Pleasant Hill 38 381,120 1,120 4 4 19 19 4 4 100.00%11 35 4 230 230

2121959519195,651 100.00%5,651 191 191 1,1611,161
Sanford Circuit Charge

McQueen`s Chapel 190 1905,615 5,615 18 18 94 94 21 21 100.00%11 36 2 1,155 1,155
Mount Olive 200 2005,907 5,907 19 19 99 99 22 22 100.00%11 36 3 1,214 1,214
Union Grove 101 02,979 0 10 0 50 0 11 0 0.00%11 36 4 612 0

4354193243374711,522 76.40%14,501 491 390 2,3692,981

Parson's Grove 132 1323,910 3,910 13 13 66 66 15 15 100.00%11 37 1 804 804
1515666613133,910 100.00%3,910 132 132 804804

Siler City: First 1,528 1,52845,119 29,122 148 148 759 759 170 170 71.94%11 38 1 9,277 9,277
17017075975914814829,122 71.94%45,119 1,528 1,528 9,2779,277

Silk Hope Charge
Mount Vernon 180 1805,308 5,317 17 17 89 89 20 20 100.13%11 39 2 1,091 1,091
Sapling Ridge 256 2567,565 7,565 25 25 127 127 28 28 100.00%11 39 3 1,555 1,555

4848216216424212,882 100.06%12,873 436 436 2,6462,646
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Smyrna 828 82824,453 24,453 80 0 411 411 92 92 99.74%11 40 1 5,028 5,028
929241141108024,453 99.74%24,453 828 828 5,0285,028

Southern Pines 2,386 2,38670,444 70,444 231 231 1,185 1,185 265 265 100.00%11 41 1 14,484 14,484
2652651,1851,18523123170,444 100.00%70,444 2,386 2,386 14,48414,484

Star-Ether Charge
Star 584 58417,253 17,253 57 57 290 290 65 65 100.00%11 42 2 3,548 3,548
Ether 292 2928,631 8,631 28 28 145 145 32 32 100.00%11 42 3 1,775 1,775

9797435435858525,884 100.00%25,884 876 876 5,3235,323
Ophir-Uwharrie Charge

Uwharrie 113 1133,333 3,333 11 11 56 56 13 13 100.00%11 43 2 685 685
Ophir 106 1063,143 3,143 10 10 53 53 12 12 100.00%11 43 3 646 646

252510910921216,476 100.00%6,476 219 219 1,3311,331

Troy - Trinity 1,077 53931,801 15,901 104 52 535 268 120 60 50.00%11 44 1 6,539 3,270
601202685355210415,901 50.00%31,801 1,077 539 3,2706,539

Vass-Cameron Charge
Cameron 138 1384,078 4,078 13 13 69 69 15 15 100.00%11 45 1 838 838

1515696913134,078 100.00%4,078 138 138 838838

West End 824 82424,331 24,331 80 80 409 409 92 92 100.00%11 46 1 5,003 5,003
9292409409808024,331 100.00%24,331 824 824 5,0035,003

Mount Pleasant 413 41312,180 12,180 40 40 205 205 46 46 100.00%11 48 1 2,503 2,503
4646205205404012,180 100.00%12,180 413 413 2,5032,503

Pinehurst 1,620 1,62047,828 47,828 157 157 804 804 180 180 100.00%11 49 1 9,834 9,834
18018080480415715747,828 100.00%47,828 1,620 1,620 9,8349,834

Cool Springs 243 2437,159 7,159 23 23 120 120 27 27 100.00%11 50 1 1,472 1,472
272712012023237,159 100.00%7,159 243 243 1,4721,472

Buckhorn-Ebenezer Charge
Buckhorn 495 49514,598 14,598 48 48 246 246 55 55 100.00%11 51 2 3,002 3,002
Ebenezer 254 2547,484 7,484 25 25 126 126 28 28 100.00%11 51 3 1,539 1,539

8383372372737322,082 100.00%22,082 749 749 4,5414,541

Doub's Chapel 317 3179,365 9,365 31 31 158 158 35 35 100.01%11 52 1 1,926 1,926
353515815831319,365 100.01%9,365 317 317 1,9261,926

Roseland 269 2697,945 7,945 26 26 134 134 30 30 100.00%11 53 1 1,634 1,634
303013413426267,945 100.00%7,945 269 269 1,6341,634
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Pinebluff 173 1735,100 5,100 17 17 86 86 19 19 100.00%11 56 1 1,049 1,049
1919868617175,100 100.00%5,100 173 173 1,0491,049

Sardis 221 2216,534 6,534 21 21 110 110 25 25 100.00%11 57 1 1,344 1,344
252511011021216,534 100.00%6,534 221 221 1,3441,344

Trinity - Sanford 130 130110 110 140 140 150 150 170 170 100.00%11 58 1 190 190
170170150150140140110 100.00%110 130 130 190190

Bethlehem-Cumnock Charge
Bethlehem 83 422,455 1,318 8 4 41 20 9 4 52.87%11 59 2 505 253
Cumnock 217 06,417 0 21 0 108 0 24 0 0.00%11 59 3 1,319 0

433201494291,318 12.96%8,872 300 42 2531,824

Troy - First 122 1223,615 3,615 12 12 61 61 14 14 100.00%11 60 1 743 743
1414616112123,615 100.00%3,615 122 122 743743

Vass 305 3058,992 8,992 30 30 151 151 34 34 100.00%11 62 1 1,849 1,849
343415115130308,992 100.00%8,992 305 305 1,8491,849

Hickory Grove 208 2086,142 6,142 20 20 103 103 23 23 100.00%11 63 1 1,263 1,263
232310310320206,142 100.00%6,142 208 208 1,2631,263

Macedonia 114 1143,353 3,353 11 11 56 56 13 13 100.00%11 64 1 689 689
1313565611113,353 100.00%3,353 114 114 689689

3,7994,02815,60917,3843,2223,501922,317 89.95%1,024,925 34,841 31,264District Total 189,185210,903
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